
www.clevehillsolar.com

CLEVE HILL SOLAR PARK 
ENVIRONMENTAL STATEMENT 
VOLUME 2 - FIGURES - SITE SELECTION, DEVELOPMENT DESIGN AND 
CONSIDERATION OF ALTERNATIVES

November 2018 
Revision A

Document Reference: 6.2.4 
APFP Regulation: 5(2)(a)



Scale @ A3

Date: 09/11/2018

P:\Projects\Environment\Environment EIA\2238 Cleve Hill ES Chapters.aprx\2238-REP-194 Fig04.1 Main Layout Alterations - Preliminary Layout

1:15,000

R
ep
ro
du
ce
d 
fr
om

 O
rd
na
nc
e 
Su
rv
ey
 d
ig
ita
l m

ap
 d
at
a 
©
 C
ro
w
n 
co
py
rig
ht
 2
01
8.
 A
ll 
rig
ht
s 
re
se
rv
ed
. 
Li
ce
ns
e 
nu
m
be
r 
10
00
48
60
6

#NORTH

Cleve Hill Solar Park
Environmental Statement

Main Layout Alterations
Preliminary Layout

Figure 4.1

Ref: 2238-REP-194Produced By: SC

Checked By: MB

0 0.25 0.5km

Development Site Boundary

Solar PV Array

Inverters

Access Roads

Substation

Compound

Canterbury

Swale

16
55
00

16
50
00

16
45
00

16
40
00

16
35
00

16
30
00

16
25
00

16
20
00

16
55
00

16
50
00

16
45
00

16
40
00

16
35
00

16
30
00

16
25
00

16
20
00

606000605500605000604500604000603500603000602500602000

606000605500605000604500604000603500603000602500602000



Scale @ A3

Date: 09/11/2018

P:\Projects\Environment\Environment EIA\2238 Cleve Hill ES Chapters.aprx\2238-REP-195 Fig04.2 Main Layout Alterations - Scoping Layout

1:15,000

R
ep
ro
du
ce
d 
fr
om

 O
rd
na
nc
e 
Su
rv
ey
 d
ig
ita
l m

ap
 d
at
a 
©
 C
ro
w
n 
co
py
rig
ht
 2
01
8.
 A
ll 
rig
ht
s 
re
se
rv
ed
. 
Li
ce
ns
e 
nu
m
be
r 
10
00
48
60
6

#NORTH

Cleve Hill Solar Park
Environmental Statement

Main Layout Alterations
Scoping Layout

Figure 4.2

Ref: 2238-REP-195Produced By: SC

Checked By: MB

0 0.25 0.5km

Site Boundary

Access Track

Transformer

Electrical Infrastructure

Module Tables

Canterbury

Swale

16
55
00

16
50
00

16
45
00

16
40
00

16
35
00

16
30
00

16
25
00

16
20
00

16
55
00

16
50
00

16
45
00

16
40
00

16
35
00

16
30
00

16
25
00

16
20
00

606000605500605000604500604000603500603000602500602000

606000605500605000604500604000603500603000602500602000



Scale @ A3

Date: 09/11/2018

P:\Projects\Environment\Environment EIA\2238 Cleve Hill ES Chapters.aprx\2238-REP-293 Fig04.3 Main Layout Alterations - PEIR Layout

1:15,000

R
ep
ro
du
ce
d 
fr
om

 O
rd
na
nc
e 
Su
rv
ey
 d
ig
ita
l m

ap
 d
at
a 
©
 C
ro
w
n 
co
py
rig
ht
 2
01
8.
 A
ll 
rig
ht
s 
re
se
rv
ed
. 
Li
ce
ns
e 
nu
m
be
r 
10
00
48
60
6

#NORTH

Cleve Hill Solar Park
Environmental Statement

Main Layout Alterations
Scoping Layout

Figure 4.3

Ref: 2238-REP-293Produced By: SC

Checked By: MB

0 0.25 0.5km

Development Site Boundary

Fencing

Planting

Spine Road

Energy Storage Facility

Development Substation

Transformer

Solar PV Module Tables

Flood Protection Bund

Canterbury

Swale

16
60
00

16
55
00

16
50
00

16
45
00

16
40
00

16
35
00

16
30
00

16
25
00

16
20
00

16
60
00

16
55
00

16
50
00

16
45
00

16
40
00

16
35
00

16
30
00

16
25
00

16
20
00

606000605500605000604500604000603500603000602500602000

606000605500605000604500604000603500603000602500602000


	2238-REP-194 Fig04.1 Main Layout Alterations - Preliminary Layout
	2238-REP-195 Fig04.2 Main Layout Alterations - Scoping Layout
	2238-REP-293 Fig04.3 Main Layout Alterations - PEIR Layout



